
Engineer

Operator

Operator

Operator

655 Gyrfalcon Court 

Windsor, CO 80550
Unit #

7/1/2021

Date

Customer

Well Name Field Wattenberg State

County AFE API

Time

12:00

12:00

12:30

13:45

14:00

15:00

15:45

16:30

17:00

18:00

West Farm 2-14A Colorado

Weld 05-123-21673

Delap

James

Carlson

Harris

Anadarko Petroleum Corp.

Released

Description

Call Out

JSA/ Rig Up

JB/GR

Change in Scope

Dumpbail 2sx Cement

4.5" 10K CIBP

Dumpbail 2sx Cement

Squeeze Gun

Rig Down

6980

6980

1800-04

Service Finish                        Leave Loc                            Arrive Shop

Left Shop                                  Arrive Loc                      Service begin

Depths

7341

7341

Man hours on location: 24 hrs

Notes:  

fcb227
Highlight
7/1/2021
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mpbail 2sx Cement

4.5" 10K CIBP

Dumpbail 2sx Cement

Squeeze Gun




